Product Guide 2025
Stomacare
STOMOCUR®
Introduction
For you. For me. For LifeFORLIFE has stood for high-quality products for over 30 years,
enabling economic activities for medical retailers, clinics and
pharmacies while maintaining the highest quality standards –
Made in Berlin.

Ultra-soft cover
STOMOCUR® Primo® konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
cover both sides, adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size
154 × 202 mm, capacity 320 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR® Primo® konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent cover
both sides, "Safe and Easy" closure, adhesive surface 118 mm
(Ø), pouch size 155 × 292 mm, capacity 460 ml,
package contents 10 pieces
Available
in 3
plateau sizes 7 mm
height
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 43 mm 50 mm CAH20V1B
15 – 35 mm 40 mm CAH15V2B
10 – 25 mm 30 mm CAH10V3B
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 - 43 mm 50 mm IAH15V1B
15 - 35 mm 40 mm IAH15V2B
10 - 25 mm 30 mm IAH10V3B

Water-repellent
STOMOCUR® Primo® medium konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
cover both sides, adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size
154 × 202 mm, capacity 320 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR® Primo® medium konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
cover both sides, "Safe and Easy" closure, adhesive surface
118 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 × 292 mm, capacity 460 ml,
package contents 10 pieces
Available
in 3
plateau sizes 3.5 mm
height
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 - 47 mm 55 mm CAH20M1B
15 - 40 mm 45 mm CAH15M2B
10 - 28 mm 35 mm CAH10M3B
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 - 47 mm 55 mm IAH15M1B
15 - 40 mm 45 mm IAH15M2B
10 - 28 mm 35 mm IAH10M3B
Available
in 3
plateau sizes 7 mm
height
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 43 mm 50 mm CAA20V1B
15 – 35 mm 40 mm CAA15V2B
10 – 25 mm 30 mm CAA10V3B
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 – 43 mm 50 mm IAA15V1B
15 – 35 mm 40 mm IAA15V2B
10 – 25 mm 30 mm IAA10V3B

Alginat medium konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent cover
both sides, adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size
154 × 202 mm, capacity 320 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR® Primo®
Alginat medium konvex
Window, filter, ultra-soft, opaque and water-repellent
cover both sides, "Safe and Easy" closure, adhesive surface
118 mm (Ø), pouch size 155 × 292 mm, capacity 460 ml,
package contents 10 pieces
Available
in 3
plateau sizes 3.5 mm
height
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 - 47 mm 55 mm CAA20M1B
15 - 40 mm 45 mm CAA15M2B
10 - 28 mm 35 mm CAA10M3B
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 - 47 mm 55 mm IAA15M1B
15 - 40 mm 45 mm IAA15M2B
10 - 28 mm 35 mm IAA10M3B

•	� Two hydrocolloid layers bonded
together ensure even better absorption
of the exudating skin, as well as an
optimal seal around the stoma
•	� Thin, tapered border: ensuring a good
secure fit even on uneven skin and
provides great flexibility
•	� 10-times higher adhesive strength
compared to Standard Hydrocolloid
•	� Available across the range in a
variety of one-piece convex products,
flat urostomy pouches as well as
two-piece convex and flat baseplates
1312
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 50 mm CSH10XST
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 60 mm CSH20S
25 mm CSH25S
30 mm CSH30S
35 mm CSH35S
40 mm CSH40S
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 50 mm CSH10XS
One-Piece Supply
STOMOCUR®  Select small
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 110 × 110 mm, pouch size 130 × 190 mm,
capacity 250 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Select extra small
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 80 mm (Ø), pouch size 100 × 160 mm,
capacity 140 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Select extra small transparent
Transparent, filter, soft cover one side
Also suitable for
child care
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 90 mm CSH20L
25 mm CSH25L
30 mm CSH30L
35 mm CSH35L
40 mm CSH40L
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 60 mm CSH20
25 mm CSH25
30 mm CSH30

Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 60 mm DP5020
STOMOCUR®  Drainage Protect
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, large soft outlet,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 150 × 220 mm,
capacity 540 ml, package contents 10 pieces
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 70 mm IPH2070
15 – 60 mm IPH15
20 mm IPH20
25 mm IPH25
30 mm IPH30
35 mm IPH35
40 mm IPH40
Stoma Opening Article Number
15 – 60 mm IPH15S
Stoma Opening Article Number
15 – 60 mm IPH15T
One-Piece Supply
STOMOCUR®  Protect
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, "Safe and Easy" closure,
adhesive surface 110 mm (Ø), pouch size 150 × 220 mm,
capacity 530 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Protect transparent
Transparent, filter, soft cover one side,
"Safe and Easy" closure
STOMOCUR®  Protect small
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, "Safe and Easy" closure,
adhesive surface 110 mm (Ø), pouch size 150 x 190 mm,
capacity 400 ml, package contents 30 pieces
Easy to
apply
Also suitable for
child care
Special Supply
After
Irrigation
1716
Easy
to apply
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 57 mm 60 mm IPH20V0
15 – 43 mm
50 mm
IPH15V1
20 mm IPH20V1
25 mm IPH25V1
30 mm IPH30V1
35 mm IPH35V1
40 mm IPH40V1
15 – 35 mm
40 mm
IPH15V2
20 mm IPH20V2
25 mm IPH25V2
30 mm IPH30V2
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
IPH10V3
15 mm IPH15V3
20 mm IPH20V3
One-Piece Supply 7 mm
height
Available
in 4
plateau sizes
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 57 mm 60 mm CSH20V0
20 – 43 mm
50 mm
CSH20V1
25 mm CSH25V1
30 mm CSH30V1
35 mm CSH35V1
40 mm CSH40V1
15 – 35 mm
40 mm
CSH15V2
20 mm CSH20V2
25 mm CSH25V2
30 mm CSH30V2
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
CSH10V3
15 mm CSH15V3
20 mm CSH20V3
STOMOCUR®  Select konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 145 × 205 mm,
capacity 380 ml, package contents 30 pieces

and pre-cut sizes
•	� Efficient filter system for odour
reduction
•	 Integrated belt attachment
18 19
For
sensitive
skin
For
sensitive
skin
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 43 mm
50 mm
CSA20V1
25 mm CSA25V1
30 mm CSA30V1
35 mm CSA35V1
40 mm CSA40V1
15 – 35 mm
40 mm
CSA15V2
20 mm CSA20V2
25 mm CSA25V2
30 mm CSA30V2
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
CSA10V3
15 mm CSA15V3
20 mm CSA20V3
STOMOCUR®  Select Alginat konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 145 × 205 mm,
capacity 380 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Protect Alginat konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, "Safe and Easy" closure,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 150 × 220 mm,
capacity 30 ml, package contents 10 pieces
7 mm
heightOne-Piece Supply
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 – 43 mm
50 mm
IPA15V1
20 mm IPA20V1
25 mm IPA25V1
30 mm IPA30V1
35 mm IPA35V1
40 mm IPA40V1
15 – 35 mm 40 mm IPA15V2
10 – 25 mm 30 mm IPA10V3
Available
in 3
plateau sizes
Available

flexible
Special Supply
STOMOCUR®  Drainage Protect konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides, large soft outlet,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 150 × 220 mm,
capacity 540 ml, package contents 10 pieces
7 mm
height
S
SPECIAL SUPPLY
2120
Available
in 3
plateau sizes
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 – 47 mm 55 mm IPH15M1T
15 – 40 mm 45 mm IPH15M2T
10 – 28 mm 35 mm IPH10M3T
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
20 – 47 mm
55 mm
CSH20M1
25 mm CSH25M1
30 mm CSH30M1
35 mm CSH35M1
40 mm CSH40M1
15 – 40 mm
45 mm
CSH15M2
20 mm CSH20M2
25 mm CSH25M2
10 – 28 mm 35 mm CSH10M3
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
15 – 47 mm
55 mm
IPH15M1
20 mm IPH20M1
25 mm IPH25M1
30 mm IPH30M1
35 mm IPH35M1
40 mm IPH40M1
15 – 40 mm
45 mm
IPH15M2
20 mm IPH20M2
25 mm IPH25M2
10 – 28 mm 35 mm IPH10M3
One-Piece Supply
STOMOCUR®  Select medium konvex
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 145 × 205 mm,

for colostomy pouches
24 25
For
sensitive
skin
For
sensitive
skin
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 60 mm CSA20
25 mm CSA25
30 mm CSA30
35 mm CSA35
40 mm CSA40
Stoma Opening Article Number
20 – 60 mm CSA20S
25 mm CSA25S
30 mm CSA30S
35 mm CSA35S
40 mm CSA40S
STOMOCUR®  Select Alginat
Window, filter, soft cover both sides,
adhesive surface 110 × 110mm, pouch size 145 × 205 mm,
capacity 380 ml, package contents 30 pieces

pouch back
Microskin - The special skin protection for
urostomy supplies
Due to the particularly thin and flexible skin protection
layer, the product adapts perfectly to the skin and thus
offers secure adhesion and flexibility for maximum
freedom of movement. The Microskin skin protection
is permeable to water vapour and therefore prevents
unpleasant sweating.
3332
One-Piece Supply Urostomy
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 43 mm
50 mm
USH10V1F
15 mm USH15V1F
20 mm USH20V1F
25 mm USH25V1F
30 mm USH30V1F
35 mm USH35V1F
10 – 35 mm
40 mm
USH10V2F
15 mm USH15V2F
20 mm USH20V2F
25 mm USH25V2F
30 mm USH30V2F
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
USH10V3F
15 mm USH15V3F
20 mm USH20V3F
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 43 mm 50 mm USH10V1FT
10 – 35 mm 40 mm USH10V2FT
10 – 25 mm 30 mm USH10V3FT
STOMOCUR®  Safe konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 10 pieces
Soft and
comfortable
STOMOCUR®  Safe konvex transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet
Available
in 3
plateau sizes 7 mm
height One-Piece Supply Urostomy
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 60 mm USH10F
15 mm USH15F
20 mm USH20F
25 mm USH25F
30 mm USH30F
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 60 mm USH10H
15 mm USH15H
20 mm USH20H
25 mm USH25H
30 mm USH30H
STOMOCUR®  Safe
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 30 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 30 pieces
Soft and
comfortable
"Twist and
Safe" tap
valve
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 60 mm USH10FT
Stoma Opening Article Number
10 – 60 mm USH10HT
STOMOCUR®  Safe transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve
3534
One-Piece Supply Urostomy
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 10 pieces
"Twist and
Safe" tap
valve
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe konvex
transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 43 mm
50 mm
USH10V1H
15 mm USH15V1H
20 mm USH20V1H
25 mm USH25V1H
30 mm USH30V1H
35 mm USH35V1H
10 – 35 mm
40 mm
USH10V2H
15 mm USH15V2H
20 mm USH20V2H
25 mm USH25V2H
30 mm USH30V2H
10 – 25 mm
30 mm
USH10V3H
15 mm USH15V3H
20 mm USH20V3H
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 43 mm 50 mm USH10V1HT
10 – 35 mm 40 mm USH10V2HT
10 – 25 mm 30 mm USH10V3HT
7 mm
height
Available
in 3
plateau sizes One-Piece Supply Urostomy
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 47 mm
55 mm
USH10M1F
15 mm USH15M1F
20 mm USH20M1F
25 mm USH25M1F
30 mm USH30M1F
35 mm USH35M1F
10 – 40 mm
45 mm
USH10M2F
15 mm USH15M2F
20 mm USH20M2F
25 mm USH25M2F
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3F
STOMOCUR®  Safe medium konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, soft outlet,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 10 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Safe medium konvex
transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, soft outlet
Soft and
comfortable
3,5 mm
height
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 47 mm 55 mm USH10M1FT
10 – 40 mm 45 mm USH10M2FT
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3FT
Available
in 3
plateau sizes
3736
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 47 mm
55 mm
USH10M1H
15 mm USH15M1H
20 mm USH20M1H
25 mm USH25M1H
30 mm USH30M1H
35 mm USH35M1H
10 – 40 mm
45 mm
USH10M2H
15 mm USH15M2H
20 mm USH20M2H
25 mm USH25M2H
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3H
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe medium konvex
Window, soft cover both sides, tap valve,
adhesive surface 118 mm (Ø), pouch size 130 × 195 mm,
capacity 420 ml, package contents 10 pieces
STOMOCUR®  Twist & Safe medium konvex
transparent
Transparent, soft cover one side, tap valve
One-Piece Supply Urostomy
"Twist and
Safe" tap
valve
3,5 mm
height
Stoma Opening Plateau Size Article Number
10 – 47 mm 55 mm USH10M1HT
10 – 40 mm 45 mm USH10M2HT
10 – 28 mm 35 mm USH10M3HT
Available
in 3
plateau sizes
Locking Ring Size Article Number

USZ1
Article Number
USZ2
Article Number
SSchere
5554
Article Number Detail Page
CK5730V1 30 mm 30
CK5735 35 mm 29
CK5735V1 35 mm 30
CK5740 40 mm 29
CK7015 15 mm – 50 mm 29
CK7045 45 mm 29
CK7050 50 mm 29
CP2050 53
CSA10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 20
CSA15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 20
CSA15V3 15 mm 20
CSA20 20 mm – 60 mm 26
CSA20S 20 mm – 60 mm 26
CSA20V1 20 mm – 43 mm 20
CSA20V2 20 mm 20
CSA20V3 20 mm 20
CSA25 25 mm 26
CSA25S 25 mm 26
CSA25V1 25 mm 20
CSA25V2 25 mm 20
CSA30 30 mm 26
CSA30S 30 mm 26
CSA30V1 30 mm 20
CSA30V2 30 mm 20
CSA35 35 mm 26
CSA35S 35 mm 26
CSA35V1 35 mm 20
CSA40 40 mm 26
CSA40S 40 mm 26
CSA40V1 40 mm 20
CSC20 20 mm – 50 mm 17
CSC20SNF 20 mm - 40 mm 17
CSC25NF 25 mm - 50 mm 17
CSC30LNF 30 mm - 60 mm 17
CSG20 20 mm – 60 mm 44
CSH10M3 10 mm – 28 mm 23
CSH10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 19
CSH10XS 10 mm – 50 mm 15
CSH10XST 10 mm – 50 mm 15
CSH15M2 15 mm – 40 mm 23
CSH15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 19
CSH15V3 15 mm 19
CSH20 20 mm – 60 mm 14
CSH20L 20 mm – 90 mm 14
CSH20M1 20 mm – 47 mm 23
CSH20M2 20 mm 23
CSH20S 20 mm – 60 mm 15
CSH20V0 20 mm – 57 mm 19
CSH20V1 20 mm - 43 mm 19
CSH20V2 20 mm 19
CSH20V3 20 mm 19
Table of contents by item number Table of contents by item number
Article Number Detail Page

HP222224 220 mm × 220 mm 52
HP30 53
HP372206 370 mm × 220 mm 52
IAA10M3B 10 mm - 28 mm 12
Article Number Detail Page
IAA15M2B 15 mm - 40 mm 12
IAA15M1B 15 mm - 47 mm 12
IAA10V3B 10 mm - 25 mm 10
IAA15V1B 15 mm - 43 mm 10
IAA15V2B 15 mm - 35 mm 10
IAH10M3B 10 mm - 28 mm 11
IAH15M1B 15 mm - 47 mm 11
IAH15M2B 15 mm - 40 mm 11
IPA10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 20
IPA15 15 mm – 60 mm 27
IPA15V1 15 mm – 43 mm 20
IPA15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 20
IPA20 20 mm 27
IPA20V1 20 mm 20
IPA25 25 mm 27
IPA25V1 25 mm 20
IPA30 30 mm 27
IPA30V1 30 mm 20
IPA35 35 mm 27
IPA35V1 35 mm 20
IPA40 40 mm 27
IPA40V1 40 mm 20
IPG20 20 mm – 60 mm 44
IPH10M3 10 mm – 28 mm 23
IPH10M3T 10 mm – 28 mm 23
IPH10V3 10 mm – 25 mm 19
IPH15 15 mm – 60 mm 16
IPH15M1 15 mm – 47 mm 23
IPH15M1T 15 mm – 47 mm 23
IPH15M2 15 mm – 40 mm 23
IPH15M2T 15 mm – 40 mm 23
IPH15T 15 mm - 60 mm 16
IPH15S 15 mm – 60 mm 16
IPH15V1 15 mm – 43 mm 19
IPH15V2 15 mm – 35 mm 19
IPH15V3 15 mm 19
IPH20 20 mm 16
IPH20M1 20 mm 23
IPH20M2 20 mm 23

P3203 3 mm 46
PASTEOA 53
SDE2–LA 160 mm × 200 mm 47
SDE2–MA 85 mm × 250 mm 47
SDE2–SA 240 mm × 155 mm 47
SDE2–XSA 90 mm × 180 mm 47
SDE2–XXLA 230 mm × 380 mm 48
SGX30 54
SSAFETY100 54
SSchere 55
USG15FT 15 mm – 60 mm 41
USH10F 10 mm – 60 mm 34
USH10FT 10 mm – 60 mm 34
USH10H 15 mm - 60 mm 34
USH10HT 10 mm – 60 mm 34
USH10M1F 10 mm – 47 mm 37
USH10M1FT 10 mm – 47 mm 37
USH10M1H 10 mm – 47 mm 38
USH10M1HT 10 mm – 47 mm 38
USH10M2F 10 mm – 40 mm 37
USH10M2FT 10 mm – 40 mm 37
USH10M2H 10 mm – 40 mm 38
USH10M2HT 10 mm – 40 mm 38
USH10M3F 10 mm – 28 mm 37
USH10M3FT 10 mm – 28 mm 37
USH10M3H 10 mm – 28 mm 38
USH10M3HT 10 mm – 28 mm 38
USH10V1H 10 mm – 43 mm 36
USH10V1HT 10 mm – 43 mm 36
USH10V1F 10 mm - 43 mm 35
USH10V1FT 10 mm - 43 mm 35
USH10V2F 10 mm – 35 mm 35
USH10V2FT 10 mm – 35 mm 35
USH10V2H 10 mm – 35 mm 36
USH10V2HT 10 mm – 35 mm 36
USH10V3F 10 mm - 25 mm 35
USH10V3FT 10 mm – 25 mm 35
USH10V3H 10 mm – 25 mm 36
USH10V3HT 10 mm – 25 mm 36
USH15F 15 mm 34
USH15H 15 mm 34
Article Number Detail Page